
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 25 24 97Janes SM EE 130245 AA*
1 T: 24 24 25 24 97Toomer DJ EE 10892 AA
3 T: 25 24 24 22 95Gill L EE 127545 AA*
3 T: 22 23 25 25 95Sheldrake M EE 129704 AA
5 T: 24 24 23 23 94Woolley CM EE 111369 AA
6 T: 24 25 22 22 93Brookes MJ EE 31099 AA
6 T: 22 22 25 24 93Dore AG EE 31935 AA
8 T: 22 25 24 21 92Kirby L EE 115837 AA
9 T: 22 23 23 23 91Ruane J EE 129118 AA
10 T: 21 24 22 23 90Chaplow P EE 300 AA
10 T: 24 21 21 24 90Howlett GK EE 45553 AA
10 T: 23 24 21 22 90Moule CW EE 43566 AA
13 T: 21 24 20 21 86Ritchie K EE 126380 AA
14 T: 20 21 21 21 83Pain C EE 99155 AA

Yes15 T: 22 19 20 20 81Smith M EE 125835 AA

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 1 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 22 25 25 97Meakin PN EE 111393 A
2 T: 23 24 25 23 95Cole JT EE 108419 A
2 T: 23 24 24 24 95Harris C EE 127753 A
2 T: 24 24 22 25 95Joyce M EE 106226 A
2 T: 24 25 24 22 95Relph P EE 105605 A
6 T: 25 24 21 23 93Hodges PA EE 74062 A
6 T: 21 24 24 24 93Linnell J EE 128135 A
8 T: 23 21 24 24 92Ferris M EE 121274 A*

Yes9 T: 22 23 23 23 91Ward P EE 47976 A
9 T: 24 22 23 22 91Wilcoxson L EE 129381 A
11 T: 25 21 22 22 90Turnes GR EE 90649 A
12 T: 23 23 21 18 85Taylor G EE 109155 A

Yes13 T: 21 19 19 23 82Croft RJ EE 103839 A
14 T: 22 19 20 19 80Sayles G EE 119513 A

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 2 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
Yes1 T: 22 24 21 22 89Paphitis L EE 110034 B

1 T: 22 22 23 22 89Stanbrook C EE 112079 B
3 T: 22 24 19 23 88Eley S EE 125207 B
3 T: 21 21 25 21 88Titterington J EE 127613 B
5 T: 22 21 21 20 84Passmore L EE 134204 B*

Yes6 T: 22 21 20 19 82Carter S EE 93328 B
7 T: 22 21 21 16 80Banning AJS EE 131753 B*
8 T: 21 21 21 16 79Lovatt N EE 6151 B
9 T: 20 16 16 20 72Olden RD EE 86078 B

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 3 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 19 24 21 85Woolacott JC EE 120924 C
2 T: 21 19 21 17 78Owen F EE 123127 C
3 T: 15 19 22 19 75Hitchmough J EE 105606 C
4 T: 20 17 11 20 68Buy J EE 95528 C

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 4 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 21 21 16 80Banning AJS EE 131753 CLT

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 5 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 23 24 24 24 95Harris C EE 127753 JNR
2 T: 22 23 23 23 91Ruane J EE 129118 JNR

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 6 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 22 22 23 22 89Stanbrook C EE 112079 LDY
2 T: 15 19 22 19 75Hitchmough J EE 105606 LDY
3 T: 20 17 11 20 68Buy J EE 95528 LDY

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 09 June 2018 17:11:33 Page 7 of 9 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 25 23 25 24 97Janes SM EE 130245 SNR
1 T: 25 22 25 25 97Meakin PN EE 111393 SNR
3 T: 25 24 24 22 95Gill L EE 127545 SNR
3 T: 24 24 22 25 95Joyce M EE 106226 SNR
3 T: 24 25 24 22 95Relph P EE 105605 SNR
3 T: 22 23 25 25 95Sheldrake M EE 129704 SNR
7 T: 24 24 23 23 94Woolley CM EE 111369 SNR
8 T: 21 24 24 24 93Linnell J EE 128135 SNR
9 T: 22 25 24 21 92Kirby L EE 115837 SNR

Yes10 T: 22 23 23 23 91Ward P EE 47976 SNR
10 T: 24 22 23 22 91Wilcoxson L EE 129381 SNR
12 T: 21 24 22 23 90Chaplow P EE 300 SNR
12 T: 24 21 21 24 90Howlett GK EE 45553 SNR
12 T: 23 24 21 22 90Moule CW EE 43566 SNR
15 T: 22 24 19 23 88Eley S EE 125207 SNR
15 T: 21 21 25 21 88Titterington J EE 127613 SNR
17 T: 21 24 20 21 86Ritchie K EE 126380 SNR
18 T: 22 21 21 20 84Passmore L EE 134204 SNR

Yes19 T: 22 21 20 19 82Carter S EE 93328 SNR
Yes20 T: 22 19 20 20 81Smith M EE 125835 SNR

21 T: 20 16 16 20 72Olden RD EE 86078 SNR

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 24 25 24 97Toomer DJ EE 10892 VET
2 T: 23 24 25 23 95Cole JT EE 108419 VET
3 T: 24 25 22 22 93Brookes MJ EE 31099 VET
3 T: 22 22 25 24 93Dore AG EE 31935 VET
3 T: 25 24 21 23 93Hodges PA EE 74062 VET
6 T: 23 21 24 24 92Ferris M EE 121274 VET
7 T: 25 21 22 22 90Turnes GR EE 90649 VET

Yes8 T: 22 24 21 22 89Paphitis L EE 110034 VET
9 T: 23 23 21 18 85Taylor G EE 109155 VET
9 T: 21 19 24 21 85Woolacott JC EE 120924 VET
11 T: 20 21 21 21 83Pain C EE 99155 VET

Yes12 T: 21 19 19 23 82Croft RJ EE 103839 VET
13 T: 22 19 20 19 80Sayles G EE 119513 VET
14 T: 21 21 21 16 79Lovatt N EE 6151 VET
15 T: 21 19 21 17 78Owen F EE 123127 VET

Scores Report
English Open Single Barrel S/B

09/06/2018Northampton Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only
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